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Rade Dugalic - Left centerback

Date of birth: 05 Nov 1992 / 33 years old
Nationality: Serbia
Represented by:

AGENT DETAILS

"' PLAYER DETAILS

Languages: Russian - English - Serbian
Last contract expired: 31 Dec, 2020
Height / Weight: 195 cm. / 91 kg.

o Left centerback (preferred)

Position: e Right centerback

Foots: Right
@ career
Since Club Contracts
Mar 2019 Kairat ( Kazakhstan ) 17 Jan 2026 - 31 Dec 2020
Sep 2018 Yenisey ( Russia) No professional contracts found for this club
Jul 2016 Ruan-Tosno ( Russia) No professional contracts found for this club
Jul 2015 Torpedo Armavir ( Russia) No professional contracts found for this club
Aug 2014 Ulisses ( Armenia ) No professional contracts found for this club

Q MATCH SUMMARY

Season / Team / Comp (] s = a @
2020 / Kairat / Premier League 1440' 16 16 0 0 0 1
2020/2021 / Kairat / UEFA Europa League 180' 2 2 0 0 0 1]
2019 / Kairat / Premier League 2700' 30 30 0 0 1 5
2019/2020 / Kairat / UEFA Europa League 336' 4 4 0 1 0 1
2019 / Kairat / Super Cup 90! 1 1 0 0 0 0
2018/2019 / Yenisey / Cup 90" 1 1 0 0 1 1]

2018/2019 / Yenisey / Premier League 1176’ 14 14 0 1 0
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2017/2018 / Ruan-Tosno / Cup

2017/2018 / Ruan-Tosno / Premier League

2016/2017 / Ruan-Tosno / 1. Division

2016/2017 / Ruan-Tosno / Cup

2015/2016 / Torpedo Armavir / 1. Division

2015/2016 / Ulisses / UEFA Europa League

2015/2016 / Torpedo Armavir / Cup

2014/2015 / Ulisses / Premier League

2014/2015 / Ulisses / Cup

270

2520’

3194'

360"

2589’

180'

180"

2340

90’

3

28

36

32

26

28

35

28

26



	Rade Dugalic - Left centerback
	AGENT DETAILS
	PLAYER DETAILS
	CAREER
	Kairat ( Kazakhstan )
	Yenisey ( Russia )
	Ruan-Tosno ( Russia )
	Torpedo Armavir ( Russia )
	Ulisses ( Armenia )

	MATCH SUMMARY

